TAI-TECH
P1
Power Inductor AHP252010HF-SERIES
ECN HISTORY LIST
REV DATE DESCRIPTION APPROVED CHECKED DRAWN
1.0 16/09/19 新 發 行 楊祥忠 詹偉特 孔妍暄
備
註
TAI-TECH
P2
1. Features
2. Dimension
3. Part Numbering
4. Specification
1. This specification applies Low Profile Power Inductors.
2. 100% Lead(Pb) & Halogen-Free and RoHS compliant.
AHP 252010 HF - R24 M
A B     C  D E
A: Series
B: Dimension
C: Lead Free                 Material
D: Inductance         R24=0.24uH
E: Inductance Tolerance       M=±20%
Series A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm) E(mm)
AHP252010HF 2.5 -0.1/+0.2 2.0 -0.1/+0.2 1.0Max 0.75 ref. 1.00 ref.
Units: mm
Power Inductor AHP252010HF-SERIES
TAI-TECH
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
(%)
Test
Frequency
(Hz)
DCR
(Ω) typ.
DCR
(Ω) Max.
I sat
(A) typ.
I sat
(A) Max.
I rms
(A) typ
I rms
(A) MAX
AHP252010HF-R24M 0.24 ±20 1V/1M 0.022 0.028 7.20 6.70 6.00 5.40
AHP252010HF-R33M 0.33 ±20 1V/1M 0.023 0.029 6.00 5.50 4.80 4.30
AHP252010HF-R47M 0.47 ±20 1V/1M 0.029 0.035 5.50 4.90 4.50 3.90
AHP252010HF-R68M 0.68 ±20 1V/1M 0.036 0.043 4.40 3.80 3.80 3.40
AHP252010HF-1R0M 1.0 ±20 1V/1M 0.044 0.053 3.60 3.10 3.50 3.00
AHP252010HF-1R5M 1.5 ±20 1V/1M 0.072 0.086 3.20 2.70 2.50 2.20
AHP252010HF-2R2M 2.2 ±20 1V/1M 0.090 0.108 2.50 2.10 2.40 2.10
AHP252010HF-3R3M 3.3 ±20 1V/1M 0.190 0.230 2.00 1.70 1.50 1.30
AHP252010HF-4R7M 4.7 ±20 1V/1M 0.220 0.264 1.70 1.40 1.40 1.20
Halogen-free
Halogen
Pb-free
Pb